
SWINDON PARISH COUNCIL

Contact List

Swindon Parish Councillors

Peter Allen 
(Chairman)

(01242)692933 peter@swindonparish.org.uk

James Cornish (07950)196709 james@swindonparish.org.uk
Helen Wells (01242)220875 helen@swindonparish.org.uk
Lisa Whitaker (07715)470842 lisa@swindonparish.org.uk
Sharon Collicutt (07884)184423
Natalie Blankley (07725)948935
Yolande Booyse (07969)103957
Vacancy
Vacancy

Clerk to Swindon Parish Council

Shaun Cullimore (07833)089435 parish.clerk@swindonparish.org.uk 

Borough Councillors

Bernard Fisher (07523)421012 cllr.bernard.fisher@cheltenham.gov.uk
Flo Clucas (01242)255844 flo.clucas@cheltenham.gov.uk

County Councillor

Bernard Fisher (07523)421012 bernard.fisher@gloucestershire.gov.uk

Allotment Manager

Ian Brown (01242)528683
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